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PRELIMINARY  PLAN  FOR  PAS  PLAZA
FARNSWORTH AVENUE AND BUTTERFIELD ROAD            AURORA, ILLINOIS

PRELIMINARY  PLAN  FOR  PAS  PLAZA
FARNSWORTH  AVENUE  & BUTTERFIELD ROAD

AURORA , ILLINOISph. 630 752 8600    fax. 630 752 9556
e-mail:  DJA@DJAonline.net

CIVIL ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

312 S. Hale Street Wheaton, IL 60187
DAVE JOHNSON and ASSOCIATES, Ltd.

DJA DATE:

SCALE:

JOB NO:

SHEET

TITLE:

REV. DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS: CLIENT:

OF

DJ 10-14-14

WDJ 10-14-14

WDJ 10-14-14

2

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY: DATE:

DATE:

APPROVED BY: DATE:

1" = 30'

3392

1

11-07-14CIMA  DEVELOPER'S ,  INC.
381  E.  ST. CHARLES  ROAD
CAROL  STREAM,  ILLINOIS

0

OWNER:

ANGEL ASSOCIATES, L.P.
381  E.  ST. CHARLES  ROAD
CAROL  STREAM,  ILLINOIS

DEVELOPMENT  DATA  TABLE - PRELIMINARY  PLAN
PRELIMINARY  PLAN  FOR THE CITY OF AURORA

DESCRIPTION VALUE UNIT

Total Property size 5.035
219,326.60

Acres
Square  Feet

Total  Lot  Coverage
Percent

Tax/Parcel identification numbers: 12-36-300-006
12-36-300-009

12-36-300-010 12-35-477-006
12-36-300-029 12-36-300-008

151,190
68.93

SCALE: 1" = 30'

30 60 9030 0

Square  Feet

Number of Buildings:  3 Number of Stories:  1 Building Square Footage:  19,310 S.F. GFA: 19,310 S.F.
Parking Spaces Provided: Perpendicular:   107 spaces Angled:  12 spaces Handicapped:  6 spaces

Proposed  Land  Use: Commercial/Retail
Buildings/Pavement:

DESCRIPTION VALUE UNIT

Square  Feet
Percent

Landscaping/Detention: Square  Feet
Percent

140,495.6
64.06

35.94
78,831

DATE BY
ORIGINAL DATE9-17-14 D. J.

1 PER CITY OF AURORA REVIEW1-08-15 D. J.
PER CITY OF AURORA REVIEW2 2-23-15 D. J.

CURB  &  GUTTER

WATER  MAIN

SANITARY  SEWER

STORM  SEWER

STORM  MANHOLE

SANITARY  MANHOLE

CATCHBASIN

INLET

VALVE  &  VAULT

VALVE  &  BOX

BUFFALO  BOX

FIRE  HYDRANT

FLARED  END  SECTION

HANDICAPPED  RAMP

SPOT  ELEVATION

CONTOUR

DRAINAGE  FLOW

CULVERT

CONCRETE  MONUMENT

PARKING  SPACE  COUNT

SURVEY  CONTROL  POINT

ELECTRIC  METER

ELECTRIC  TRANSFORMER

STREET  LIGHT

LIGHT  STANDARD

TRAFFIC  LIGHT

POWER  POLE

SIGN

TREE

FENCE

BURIED  UTILITY  LINE

OVERHEAD  UTILITY  LINE

GAS  METER

GAS  VALVE

PER CITY OF AURORA REVIEW3 3-10-15 D. J.



15.00

33.00

15
.0

0'

BUTTERFIELD ROAD

FA
R

N
SW

O
R

TH
 A

V
E

N
U

E

EXISTING DRIVEWAY
TO BE REMOVED

NOT IN
CLUDED

 STORMWATER DETENTION AREA

WITH MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING
WALLS

HWL 743.8
BOTTOM 739.0

VOLUME 3.25 AC-FT
REQUIRED 3.06 AC-FT

PROPOSED  FF
w/ DRIVE THRUPATIO

PROPOSED

RETAIL

BUILDING

PA
TI

O

MATCH EXISTING 
SIDEWALK

PER  DOC.  NO. 452862  &  DOC.  NO.  446408

PE
R

  D
O

C
.  

N
O

. 1
06

55
43

748.50
S

748.50
S

747.90
748.40

747.60
748.10

748.50
749.00

751.75
752.25

751.75
752.25

748.50
S

748.40
748.40

747.60
747.90748.40

746.90

746.70

747.50
S

748.50
S

746.50
747.00

747.70
S

747.00
747.50

747.00
747.50

747.40
S

748.50
S

748.40
748.40

746.50

747.40
747.40

746.60

747.30
747.80

748.00
748.50

748.00
748.50747.25

747.75

747.10
747.60

746.70

H.P.

747.90747.90
748.40

749.90
750.40

748.50
S

746.90

H.P.

747.10

747.40
747.90

747.40
747.90

747.30
747.90

747.20
747.90

747.80
748.30

748.20
748.70

748.40
749.10

747.70
748.20

747.70
748.20

747.20
747.70

747.10

748.20
748.20

747.75
748.25

747.00
747.50

747.00
747.50

H.P.

747.50
748.00

EXIST.
MATCH

EXIST.
MATCH

750.50
751.00

750.50
751.00 750.50

S

747.50

747.25
747.75

747.65
748.15

747.00
747.50

746.90

748.25
748.75

746.50

746.80

748.00
S

748.50
S

747.70
747.20

746.90
747.00

747.50

747.00
747.50 746.50

747.00

746.90
747.40

747.00
747.50

746.70

747.00
747.50

746.70
747.20

746.80
747.30

TW=745.50

G=742.5 (S)TW=745.5

TW=745.50 TW=745.50

TW=742.00

TW=742.00

748.10
748.60

748.50
748.00

MATCH
EXISTING

746.00
745.50

TW=745.50

TW=745.50

745.90
745.40

745.50
745.00

S
746.00

S
746.00

S
745.50

745.90
745.40

745.80
745.30

746.20
745.70

746.10
745.60

745.80
745.30

746.50
746.00

745.50
745.00

746.20
745.80

746.30
745.80

745.70
745.20

744.80

744.75

746.00
745.50

745.50
745.00

745.50
745.00

745.90
745.40

745.80
745.30

745.30

745.00

746.00
745.50746.00

745.50

745.70
745.20

745.50
745.00

745.50
745.00

745.50
745.00

746.20
745.70

746.00
745.50

H.P.

745.80

744.35

747.90
748.40

748.40
748.40

748.50
748.00

748.40
S

748.40
748.40747.80

747.60

748.10

H.P.

748.10
748.60

748.10
P

747.30

747.45

EXTEND EXISTING 18" CMP
12' EASTERLY.

75
1

749

749

751

750

74
9

750

75
0

749

74
8

747
746

74
6

745
745 745

74
5

74
5

745 745

S
743.83

S
744.10

74
4

74
4

744744

74
3

743

741

74
2

74
2

751.40
S

MATCH

750.50

751.75

747.97

748.75
749.25

748.75
749.25

748.20
748.70

747.40
747.90

74
8

749

PROPOSED RETAIL 

BUILDING

FF=748.50

FF=748.50

F.F.=746.00

745.90

746.50

747.60

748.00

749.50

748.80
S

748.30
S

746.50
S

MATCH

EXIST.

S
745.20

748.30
P

G=739.00 (S)

749.23

3.
60

 %
3.

60
 % 749

750

750

751

9.00%

SLOPE

75
2

749.25
S

749.25
S750.30

S

750.85
S

749.80
S

750

751

74
9

74
9

75
1

P
749.40

P
749.30

747.90
S

748

(TYP.)

(TYP.)

74
7

74
6

746

746

746

748.40
748.90

74
9

74
8

744

747

748.25
748.75

749
750

749.50
S

748.30

G=742.5 (S)

G=739.00 (S)

G=742.5 (N)

TW=742.00
G=739.00 (N)

(TYP.)

G=742.5 (N)

TW=742.00
G=739.00 (N)

747

ph. 630 752 8600    fax. 630 752 9556
e-mail:  DJA@DJAonline.net

CIVIL ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

312 S. Hale Street Wheaton, IL 60187
DAVE JOHNSON and ASSOCIATES, Ltd.

DJA DATE:
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APPROVED BY: DATE:
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2

06-14-14CIMA  DEVELOPER'S ,  INC.
381  E.  ST. CHARLES  ROAD
CAROL  STREAM,  ILLINOIS

0

OWNER:

ANGEL ASSOCIATES, L.P.
381  E.  ST. CHARLES  ROAD
CAROL  STREAM,  ILLINOIS

DATE BY
ORIGINAL DATE9-17-14 D. J.

1 PER CITY OF AURORA REVIEW1-08-15 D. J.
PER CITY OF AURORA REVIEW2 2-23-15 D. J.
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PRELIMINARY  GRADING  PLAN  FOR  PAS  PLAZA
FARNSWORTH AVENUE AND BUTTERFIELD ROAD            AURORA, ILLINOIS

PRELIMINARY  GRADING  PLAN  FOR  PAS  PLAZA
FARNSWORTH  AVENUE  & BUTTERFIELD ROAD

AURORA , ILLINOIS
PER CITY OF AURORA REVIEW3 3-10-15 D. J.


